PHONE: 732-922-9300 � FAX: 732-922-9334 � Internet: www.lambda-emi.com
z up 1000.doc
SPECIFICATIONS
W H D WT
ZUP 200 W 2.75”/ 70 MM 4.88”/ 124 MM 13.78”/ 350 MM 6.4 LB/ 2.8 KG
ZUP 400 W 2.75”/ 70 MM 4.88”/ 124 MM 13.78”/ 350 MM 9.3 LB/ 3.2 KG
ZUP 800 W 5.5” / 140 MM 4.88”/ 124 MM 13.78”/ 350 MM 16.8 LB/ 5.8 KG
GP 485 2.75”/ 70 MM 4.88”/ 124MM 13.78”/ 350 MM 5.6 LB/ 1.95 KG
RACK MOUNT KIT AVAILABLE (NL 100)
FRONT PANEL OUTPUT KIT AVAILABLE (/L) (To 20A output)
• Laboratories
• Test & Measurement
• Component Test
• Filament & Bias Supplies
• Heater Control
200 W Models
Model Volts Amps
ZUP6-33/U 6 33
ZUP10-20/U 10 20
ZUP20-10/U 20 10
ZUP36-6/U 36 6
ZUP60-3.5/U 60 3.5
400W Models
ZUP6-66/U 6 66
ZUP10-40/U 10 40
ZUP20-20/U 20 20
ZUP36-12/U 36 12
ZUP60-7/U 60 7
800 W Models
ZUP6-132/U 6 132
ZUP10-80/U 10 80
ZUP20-40/U 20 40
ZUP36-24/U 36 24
ZUP60-14/U 60 14
3 Year Warranty
     THE UP SERIES
Output characteristics
Protective features